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Allied Health Practitioners - Items That Are
Fully Rebateable

Chiropractors

X-RAYS

Hip 55712
Pelvic Girdle 55715
Cervical Spine 58100
Thoracic Spine 58103
Lumbosacral Spine 58106
Sacrococcygeal Spine 58109
Spine 2 region 58112

Physiotherapists and Osteopaths

X-RAYS

Hip 55712

Pelvic Girdle 55715

Cervical Spine 58100

Thoracic Spine 58103

Lumbosacral Spine 58106

Sacrococcygeal Spine 58109

Spine 2 regions 58112

Spine 4 regions 58120 (Maximum once a year)
Spine 3 regions 58121 (Maximum once a year)

Podiatrists

ULTRASOUND

Ankle or hind foot 55836
Mid foot or fore foot 55840
Skin or Subcutaneous Mass 55844
X-RAY

Foot, ankle, knee or femur 57521
2 parts of leg 57527

Participating Nurse Practitioners

LTRA ND
Abdomen 55036
Breast 55070
Bilateral Breast 55076

Prostate, Bladder base, Urethra 55600
Hand or Wrist 55800



Forearm or Elbow
Shoulder or Upper Arm
Chest or Abdominal Wall
Hip or Groin

Paediatric Hip Exam (Dysplasia)
Buttock or Thigh

Knee

Lower Leg

Ankle or Hind Foot

Mid foot or fore foot

Skin or Subcutaneous Mass
Cross Sectional MSK

X-RAYS

Hand, wrist, forearm, elbow
or humerus

Arm 2 regions

Foot, ankle, knee or femur
Chest

Thoracic inlet or Trachea
Left or Right Ribs or Sternum
Ribs and sternum (2 region)
Both ribs and sternum

Participating midwives

ULTRASOUND
Pelvic/abdominal

Pregnancy less than 12 weeks
Pregnancy 12-16 weeks
Pregnancy 17-22 weeks
Pregnancy >22 weeks

55804
55808
55812
55816
55820
55824
55828
55832
55836
55840
55844
55848

57509
57515
57521
58503
58511
58521
58524
58527

55700
55704
55706
55718



